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BURNS & MCDONNELL ENGINEERING COMPANY, 
INC.

STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES, INC.

T.Y. LIN INTERNATIONAL

PREMIERE DESIGN SOLUTIONS, INC.
KEITH AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
AMERICAN TESTING MATERIALS 
ENGINEERING LLC
GARTEK ENGINEERING CORPORATION

CHEN MOORE AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

CB&I ENVIRONMENTAL & 
INFRASTRUCTURE, INC. DBA SHAW 
ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.
JENSEN HUGHES, INC.

NOVA CONSULTING, INC.
BND ENGINEERS, INC.
NIFAH AND PARTNERS CONSULTING 
ENGINEERS, INC.
F.R. ALEMAN AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

OCI Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: PROJECT SPECIFIC

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Yes

Yes

Yes

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Subs Name

Subs Name

Subs Name

25% SBE A&E Goal (each Agreement)
Number of Agreements: 2

Fueling Systems Consulting Services at Miami International Airport and General Aviation AirportsOCI Project Name:

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

430956142

112167170

941598707

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

260571068
650806421
462877285

592032388

592739866

770589932

521199515

650577672
650421519
650604266

592751524

CHEN AND ASSOCIATES 
CONSULTING ENGINEERS, 
INC
IT CORPORATION (ITC)

HUGHES ASSOCIATES, INC.

Trade Name

Trade Name

Trade Name

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

a.
b.
c.

d.

a.

b.

c.

a.
b.
c.

d.
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HDR ENGINEERING, INC.

HDR ARCHITECTURE, INC.

CRJ & ASSOCIATES, INC.
E SCIENCES, INCORPORATED
MILIAN, SWAIN & ASSOCIATES, INC.
JOHNSON, AVEDANO, LOPEZ, RODRIGUEZ 
& WALEWSKI ENG.
GEOSOL, INC.
MANUEL G. VERA & ASSOCIATES, INC.

OCI Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: PROJECT SPECIFIC

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:
YesPrime Local Preference:

Subs Name

25% SBE A&E Goal (each Agreement)
Number of Agreements: 2

FEIN No.: 470680568

Subs FEIN No.
470353452

650969527
593667002
650094999
592600954

650997886
591741639

HENNINGSON, DURHAM & 
RICHARDSON, INC.

Trade Name

Trade Name:

a.

b.
c.
d.
e.

f.
g.


